Barrels Scoring - Super Senior

Playdate

Rider

005 Danell
008  Christina
006  Jamie
004  Cindy
002 Stacey
007 Dawn
001  Candace
010  Christina

Cal Stake Scoring - Super Senior

7/6/2014

Playdate

Rider

005 Danell
008  Christina
002 Stacey
010  Christina
004  Cindy
006  Jamie
007 Dawn
001 Candace

7/6/2014

Wessel
Padgett
Rifley
Wittig
Kasner
Chillers
Hoover

Padgett - TO

Wessel
Padgett
Kasner
Padgett - TO
Wittig

Rifley
Chillers
Hoover

Horse
Sweetie
Shayla
Jake
Keys
Fea
Kdub
Zevah
cC

Horse

Sweetie
Shayla
Fea
CcC
Keys
Jake
Kdub
Zevah

Figure 8 Scoring - Super Senior

Playdate

Rider

005  Danell
008  Christina
002 Stacey
006  Jamie
004  Cindy
007 Dawn
010  Christina
001  Candace

7/6/2014

Wessel
Padgett
Kasner
Rifley

Wittig
Chillers
Padgett - TO

Hoover

Horse
Sweetie
Shayla
Fea
Jake
Keys
Kdub
CcC

Zevah

Flags Scoring - Super Senior

Playdate

Rider

7/6/2014

Horse

Member

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Member

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Member

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Member

Total Time

16.713
17.134
18.802
19.496
20.298
24.663
26.378
41.956

Total Time

7.927
8.23
8.832
9.119
9.615
10.265
11.222
15.423

Total Time

17.529
17.794
19.075
21.659
22.307
25.357
38.109
39.683

Total Time

Points
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Points

Place
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Place
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005
002
007
006
008
004
010
001

Danell
Stacey
Dawn
Jamie
Christina
Cindy
Christina
Candace

Wessel
Kasner
Chillers
Rifley
Padgett
Wittig

Padgett - TO

Hoover

Sweetie
Fea
Kdub
Jake
Shayla
Keys
CcC
Zevah

Keyhole Scoring - Super Senior

Playdate

Rider

002 Stacey
008  Christina
010 Christina
004  Cindy
006  Jamie
007 Dawn

Poles Scoring -

7/6/2014

Playdate

Rider

005  Danell
008  Christina
002 Stacey
006  Jamie
007 Dawn
004  Cindy
010  Christina

001

Candace

7/6/2014

Kasner
Padgett
Padgett - TO
Wittig

Rifley
Chillers

Wessel
Padgett
Kasner
Rifley
Chillers
Wittig
Padgett - TO

Hoover

Horse
Fea
Shayla
CC
Keys
Jake
Kdub

Super Senior

Horse
Sweetie
Shayla
Fea
Jake
Kdub
Keys
CcC

Zevah

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

Member
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No

Member
No
No

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

9.764

12.72
13.914
15.056
17.206
17.595
22.966
24.744

Total Time
10.464
10.476

11.47
12.039
12.938
14.958

Total Time
23.907
27.044
28.331
32.193
34.988

38.5
40.156
56.99
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